Ref ID

DT20234588497
DT20234591637
DT20234547440
DT20234548291
DT20234546771
DT20234556568
DT20234549874
DT20234552248
DT20234550123
DT20234577852
DT20234580223

DT20234582815
DT20234610053
DT20234556707
DT20234548255
DT20234553172
DT20234562831
DT20234552922
DT20234550104
DT20234547064
DT20234556925
DT20234568183
DT20234555963
DT20234549095
DT20234561275

DT20234555534

DT20234560276
DT20234586376
DT20234568817
DT20234558250
DT20234559724
DT20234597388
DT20234574081

DT20234591944
DT20234599260
DT20234611688
DT20234600522
DT20234601499
DT20234571555
DT20234581487
DT20234592936

Name

Gaurika Bhoopal
Ritika yadav
SHRUTI TRIPATHI

KRISHNAPRIYA GHATAK

KHUSHBU ROY
Nirnisha Ghosh
Rashmoni Biswas

Mohima Roy Chowdhury

Kankana Ray
Tayaaba Khan
Jyoti Kumari jha

Pragati Priya
Sushmita Dutta
Sruti Jha

Sristi Bhattacharya

Barshana Nandi
Tanisha Ritolia

Tiyasha Singha Roy

Aastha Singh
Tanima Dey
Shilpa Sunanda
Kankana Roy

Hrishita Chakraborty
Sambhita Chakraborty
Meghna Chatterjee

Aparna Sinha

Aditi Singh

ABHILASHA KUMAR

KHUSHI KUMARI

KASHISH BHIMRAJKA

GUNTLA ANJALI

NEHA BISWAKARMA

PRAGATI KUMARI

Archita Hazra
Ipsita Samaddar

Shilpee Sikha Sonowal

Vedika mundhra
SHRUTI CHAWLA
Shreyashi Dhar
SEJAL TIWARY
SIMRAN SINGH

College Name

Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College

Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College

Shri Shikshayatan College

Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College

Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan College
Shri Shikshayatan college

Highest Qualification

BCom

BCom

Bachelor of Accounting and Finance
BACHELOR OF ARTS

Bachelor Of Accounting And Finance
BA

BA

BCom

BA

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

BCom

Bachelors in Business Administration Hons
(Marketing)

BCom

BCom

BCom

BCom

BCom

BA

BCom

BCom

BCom

BCom

BCom

BA

BCom

Bachelors in Business Administration Hons
(Marketing)

Bachelors in Business Administration Hons
(Finance)

Bachelor Of Commerce

Bachelor Of Commerce

Bachelor Of Commerce

Bachelor Of Arts

Bachelor Of Business Administration
Bachelor Of Commerce

Bachelors in Business Administration Hons
(Marketing)

BCom

BCom

BCom

Bachelor Of Commerce

BCom

Bachelor Of Commerce

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE



