Ref ID	Name	College Name	Highest Qualification
	Gaurika Bhoopal	Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
DT20234591637	•	Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
DT20234547440	•	Shri Shikshayatan College	Bachelor of Accounting and Finance
DT20234548291		Shri Shikshayatan College	BACHELOR OF ARTS
DT20234546771	KHUSHBU ROY	Shri Shikshayatan College	Bachelor Of Accounting And Finance
DT20234556568		Shri Shikshayatan College	BA
DT20234550508		Shri Shikshayatan College	BA
	Mohima Roy Chowdhury	Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
DT20234550123		Shri Shikshayatan College	BA
	•		BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
DT20234577852	•	Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
DT20234580223	Jyoti Kuman jna	Shri Shikshayatan College	
DT20224502045	Due esti Daive	Chui Chillehaustan Callaas	Bachelors in Business Administration Hons
DT20234582815		Shri Shikshayatan College	(Marketing)
DT20234610053		Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
DT20234556707		Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
	Sristi Bhattacharya	Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
DT20234553172		Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
DT20234562831		Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
	Tiyasha Singha Roy	Shri Shikshayatan College	ВА
DT20234550104		Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
DT20234547064	Tanima Dey	Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
DT20234556925	Shilpa Sunanda	Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
DT20234568183	Kankana Roy	Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
DT20234555963	Hrishita Chakraborty	Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
DT20234549095	Samhita Chakraborty	Shri Shikshayatan College	BA
DT20234561275	Meghna Chatterjee	Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
			Bachelors in Business Administration Hons
DT20234555534	Aparna Sinha	Shri Shikshayatan College	(Marketing)
			Bachelors in Business Administration Hons
DT20234560276	Aditi Singh	Shri Shikshayatan College	(Finance)
DT20234586376	ABHILASHA KUMAR	Shri Shikshayatan College	Bachelor Of Commerce
DT20234568817	KHUSHI KUMARI	Shri Shikshayatan College	Bachelor Of Commerce
DT20234558250	KASHISH BHIMRAJKA	Shri Shikshayatan College	Bachelor Of Commerce
DT20234559724	GUNTLA ANJALI	Shri Shikshayatan College	Bachelor Of Arts
DT20234597388	NEHA BISWAKARMA	Shri Shikshayatan College	Bachelor Of Business Administration
DT20234574081	PRAGATI KUMARI	Shri Shikshayatan College	Bachelor Of Commerce
		, .	Bachelors in Business Administration Hons
DT20234591944	Archita Hazra	Shri Shikshayatan College	(Marketing)
	Ipsita Samaddar	Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
	Shilpee Sikha Sonowal	Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
	Vedika mundhra	Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
	SHRUTI CHAWLA	Shri Shikshayatan College	Bachelor Of Commerce
DT20234571555		Shri Shikshayatan College	BCom
DT20234581487	•	Shri Shikshayatan College	Bachelor Of Commerce
DT20234592936		Shri Shikshayatan college	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
5120234332330		Sint Sinkshayatan conege	